Nebo School District (Utah). Spanish Fork High School

Series

17429

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Student records

140035

140036

140078

140079

140094

140115

140116

140129

140140

140152

140153

140154

140156

140161

140176

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

May 30 1975 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1958 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1940 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1927 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1952 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1936 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1969 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1968 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1940 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1965 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1990 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1953 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 05 1945 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1993 - Jan

Non-Public data,

05 1986
contact Archives for assistance

03 1975
contact Archives for assistance

03 1975
contact Archives for assistance

03 1967
contact Archives for assistance

03 1954
contact Archives for assistance

05 1968
contact Archives for assistance

05 1960
contact Archives for assistance

03 1974
contact Archives for assistance

03 1942
contact Archives for assistance

05 1977
contact Archives for assistance

05 1990
contact Archives for assistance

05 1992
contact Archives for assistance

05 1977
contact Archives for assistance

05 1950
contact Archives for assistance

03 1993
contact Archives for assistance



