Nebo School District (Utah). Spanish Fork High School

Series 17429 Student records

Accession #:	140035	Dates: File Ranges:	May 30 1975 - Jan 05 1986 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140036	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1958 - Jan 03 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140078	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1971 - Jan 03 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140079	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1940 [–] Jan 03 1967 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140094	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1927 - Jan 03 1954 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140115	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1952 [–] Jan 05 1968 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140116	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1936 [–] Jan 05 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140129	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1969 [–] Jan 03 1974 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140140	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1968 [–] Jan 03 1942 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140152	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1940 [–] Jan 05 1977 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140153	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1965 [–] Jan 05 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140154	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1990 - Jan 05 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140156	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1953 - Jan 05 1977 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140161	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1945 - Jan 05 1950 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	140176	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1993 - Jan 03 1993 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance